PAGE 1 OF 10 214335 REV D  ECO 18672
Outdoor PowerMAX
Modular N+1 Soft-Fail, GaAs
Phase Combined System
The New Standard in Outdoor High Power Redundant
Microwave Amplifier Systems Has Arrived
 Gallium Arsenide Compact
Outdoor SSPA modules

Modular N+1 Soft-Fail, GaAs
Phase Combined System
System Part Number Configuration Matrix
H P A        C  X
Module Configuration
F Four (4) SSPA Units
E Eight (8) SSPA Units
S Sixteen (16) SSPA Units
X Standalone SSPA Unit
SSPA Module Power Level
(in Watts)
Band
System Total Power, Psat
(# modules) Single
Module
(4) - “F” (16) - “S” (8) - “E”
C 331 W 1200 W 100 631 W
C 468 W 1700 W 140 891 W
C 661 W 2370 W 200 1259 W
C 832 W 3000 W 250 1585 W
C 1000 W 3500 W 300 1862 W
X 331 W 1200 W 100 631 W
X 457 W 1640 W 140 871 W
X 661 W 2370 W 200 1259 W
X 832 W 3000 W 250 1585 W
KU 166 W 596 W 50 316 W
KU 234 W 842 W 70 447 W
KU 331 W 1200 W 100 631 W
KU 417 W 1500 W 125 794 W
Configuration Modifier 1
X Standard
ENTER THE
SINGLE MODULE
POWER LEVEL
Band
C-Band CC
X-Band XX
Ku-Band KU
Frequency Sub Band
C-Band
5.850 - 6.425 GHz A
5.850 - 6.725 GHz B
5.750 - 6.670 GHz C
6.425 - 7.025 GHz D
5.715 - 5.790 GHz H
4.400 - 5.000 GHz L
X-Band
7.900 - 8.400 GHz A
7.700 - 8.400 GHz D
7.100 - 7.400 GHz F
Ku-Band
14.00 - 14.50 GHz A
13.75 - 14.50 GHz B
14.50 - 14.70 GHz C
15.10 - 15.40 GHz D
12.75 - 13.25 GHz F
Use and Disclosure of Data: The items described herein are controlled by the U.S.
Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by
the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred,
or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized
ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated
into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise
authorized by U.S. law and regulations.
Proprietary and Confidential: The information contained in this document is the sole
property of Teledyne Paradise Datacom. Any reproduction in part or as a whole without the
written permission of Teledyne Paradise Datacom is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor System
C Compact Outdoor Modules
Configuration Modifier 3
X Standard (No Switch)
E Ethernet Switch
Configuration Modifier 2